Berkshire Regional Transit Authority
Pittsfield MA 01201

HST Transportation Scheduler

HST Transportation Scheduler

HST Transportation Scheduler
Paratransit/HST Compliance Coordinator
Peter Pan Customer Service

Peter Pan Customer Service
CFO/Business Manager

Information Center Coordinator
Administrator

Paratransit/HST Supervisor

HST Transportation Scheduler

HST Transportation Scheduler

Deputy Administrator

Information Center Coordinator/ADA Compliance

2018

Balicki, Christopher

Borselo, Marilyn
Daniels, Michelle
Davine, Julie
Dillard, Brianna
Hassan, Kendra
Hunkler, Kaylyn
Keegan, Bridget
Malnati, Robert
Parise, Ana-Lisa
Robitaille, Cathie
Royal, Sarah
Vallieres, Sarah
White, Barbara

W2 Wages,

AR e A AR AR R e B TS C N C

Box 1
16,406.51
36,230.21
36,385.46
41,940.85
2,008.44
2,089.62
74,962.96
36,831.36
100,318.40
42,569.30
36,729.50
17,097.60
67,410.04
36,230.00



